Hollywood City Hall

Clty of Hol |yWOOd 2600 Hollywood Bivd

Hollywood, FL 33020
http://www.hollywoodfl.org

Legislation Details

File #:

Type:

File created:
On agenda:

Title:

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

R-2016-034 Version: 2 Name:

Resolution Status:
1/25/2016 In control:
2/17/2016 Final action:

CCTV ALPR Amended Agreement
Passed

Police Department

2/17/2016

A Resolution Of The City Commission Of The City Of Hollywood, Florida, Approving And Authorizing
The Appropriate City Officials To Execute The Attached First Amendment To The Agreement Between
The City of Hollywood, Florida (“City”) and Safeware, Inc. For A CCTV And Automated License Plate
Reader Camera System.

Attachments: 1. RESOFIRSTAMENDMENTSAFEWARECCTVAGREEMENT2016.pdf, 2.
FirstAmendmenttoSafewareCCTVAgreement2016.pdf, 3. Safeware Agreement.pdf, 4. VER81
final_amended_2 3-16_with_track changes.pdf, 5.
TermSheetSafewareVigilantCCTVandLPRreaders3phasesFIRSTAMENDMENTAGFEB2016.pdf, 6.
BIS 16094.pdf

Date Ver. Action By Action Result
2/17/2016 2 Regular City Commission Meeting adopt Pass

City of Hollywood

Page 1 of 1

Printed on 5/19/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

